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HOVEDAFBRYDER/AFBRYDER 20 AMP |

KABINET KOMPLET

NS3BV485
Hovedafbryder PR12 kabinet 3-polet ip65

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
SPECIFIKATIONER

IP-klasse
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade lager fra
Temperaturomrade lager til

Temperaturomrade til

1P20, IP40

-20°C

-20°C

70°C

70°C
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